Specifications
Description GTB
Material PE
Operating temp. Min. -40°C
Operating temp. Max. +70°C
Approvals / Standards
Colours
TYPE Length Width Extraction force
GTB (mm) (mm) (N)
GTB-120 120,0 3,5 130
GTB-180 180,0 3,5 150
GTB-240 240,0 3,9 180
GTB-320 320,0 4,4 230
GTB-500 500,0 5,7 250
070/P690/110/05.2020
GTB
Ball-type cable ties
 ■ ball-type cable ties
 ■ releasable
 ■ reusable
BIT Bierther GmbH
Dützhofer Str. 7
D-53913 Swisttal-Heimerzheim
+49 (0) 2254 9610 0